Specification Sheet
Specifications subject to change without notice     |     ECS SP002 - 04-’11 www.eyeleds.com     |     www.lsgc.com
ColorEYE CS
Eyeleds® ColorEYE CS (‘Color Stop’) is a decorative, color
changing LED lighting system. The product is available in the
Multi configuration (single, linkable LED units) which makes
ColorEYE CS suited for a vast variety of indoor applications.
ColorEYE CS is operated by a special driver and a single, wall

ColorEYE CS
Dimensions - Multi Configuration
Ordering Information
Product Description Finish / LED Colour Item Code
ColorEYE CS Single Linkable LED Unit (Multi) Stainless Steel / RGB LED 680.320.0U.22209
230-240V12V
Installation Diagram
Example Connection Diagram
D
D
D
D
E
E
E
E
E
F
Max. 50m Wire Run
A
Multi
Accessory # Item Code
Built-In Power Supply CS 12V DC / 10W (A) AZ.78.00.01U
Accessory # Item Code
Extension Cable   50cm (E) 324.039.0U.00202
Extension Cable 100cm (E) 324.040.0U.00202
Extension Cable 300cm (E) 324.041.0U.00202
Extension Cable 600cm (E) AZ.15.00.01U
Accessory # Item Code
T-Splitter (D) AZ.18.00.01U
End Stop (F) 324.031.0U.00102
Carpet Clamp Ring  324.060.0U.00201
F
F
F
F